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WorldSBK

2.1

Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 13-15 June 2025
102/06

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4RITA 22Aruba.it Racing - Ducati11 N. 164,078    1'32.7221  274,1 274,1 274,1BULEGA

BMW M1000RR        0.190TUR 17ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team1 T. 163,742       0.190    1'32.9122  272,7 272,7 272,7RAZGATLIOGLU

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.728ITA 22Barni Spark Racing Team5 Y. 162,469       0.918    1'33.6403  272,7 272,7 272,7MONTELLA

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.014ESP 21Aruba.it Racing - Ducati19 A. 162,445       0.932    1'33.6544  276,9 276,9 276,9BAUTISTA

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.068ITA 18Barni Spark Racing Team9 D. 162,327       1.000    1'33.7225  271,4 271,4 271,4PETRUCCI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.026ITA 19Pata Maxus Yamaha55 A. 162,282       1.026    1'33.7486  269,3 269,3 269,3LOCATELLI

bimota KB998 Rimini        0.062GBR 19bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team22 A. 162,175       1.088    1'33.8107  269,3 269,3 269,3LOWES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.026SUI 20GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 162,130       1.114    1'33.8368  271,4 271,4 271,4AEGERTER

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.011ITA 16Team Pata Go Eleven29 A. 162,111       1.125    1'33.8479  272,7 272,7 272,7IANNONE

bimota KB998 Rimini        0.134ITA 18bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team47 A. 161,880       1.259    1'33.98110  269,3 269,3 269,3BASSANI

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.015GBR 19MGM BONOVO Racing45 S. 161,854       1.274    1'33.99611  272,7 272,7 272,7REDDING

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.153GBR 17Motocorsa Racing17 R. 161,591       1.427    1'34.14912  271,4 271,4 271,4VICKERS

Yamaha YZF R1        0.008AUS 5GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 161,577       1.435    1'34.15713  268,0 268,0 268,0GARDNER

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.002ESP 11Honda HRC7 I. 161,574       1.437    1'34.15914  267,3 267,3 267,3LECUONA

BMW M1000RR        0.112NED 15ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 161,382       1.549    1'34.27115  270,0 270,0 270,0VAN DER MARK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.023USA 19Kawasaki WorldSBK Team31 G. 161,342       1.572    1'34.29416  270,0 270,0 270,0GERLOFF

Yamaha YZF R1        0.143GBR 18Pata Maxus Yamaha65 J. 161,098       1.715    1'34.43717  266,7 266,7 266,7REA

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.156ESP 18Honda HRC97 X. 160,832       1.871    1'34.59318  271,4 271,4 271,4VIERGE

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.056ITA 21Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team12 M. 160,737       1.927    1'34.64919  264,1 264,1 264,1RINALDI

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.435GBR 14PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team95 T. 160,002       2.362    1'35.08420  268,0 268,0 268,0MACKENZIE

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.065TUR 9Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team99 B. 159,892       2.427    1'35.14921  265,4 265,4 265,4SOFUOGLU

----------------- Out 105% in this Session  -----------------

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        2.482MAS 16PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team21 Z. 155,828       4.909    1'37.63122  262,1 262,1 262,1ZAIDI

Ducati Panigale V4R INDGBR 3ELF Marc VDS Racing Team14 S.23  266,7 266,7 266,7LOWES

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'32.722):   1'37.359
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Clerk Of The Course: Raffaele De Fabritiis

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 13-15 June 2025
102/06

Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start of Session15.00.00

#87 Crashed - Turn 315.09.17 R. GARDNER 87 

#7 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.10.05 I. LECUONA 7 

#97 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.10.12 X. VIERGE 97 

#99 Crashed - Turn 1615.10.41 B. SOFUOGLU 99 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.235) - Yellow Flag - Turn 3-415.11.13 A. LOWES 22 

#21 Lap Time Cancelled (1'44.663) - Yellow Flag - Turn 3-415.11.18 Z. ZAIDI 21 

#19 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.000) - Yellow Flag - Turn 3-415.11.23 A. BAUTISTA 19 

#17 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.725) - Yellow Flag - Turn 3-415.11.28 R. VICKERS 17 

#45 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.11.42 S. REDDING 45 

#47 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.12.17 A. BASSANI 47 

#65 Lap Time Cancelled (1'49.983) - Yellow Flag - Turn 3-415.12.18 J. REA 65 

#11 Lap Time Cancelled (1'33.066) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1615.12.35 N. BULEGA 11 

#17 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.14.16 R. VICKERS 17 

#11 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.14.27 N. BULEGA 11 

#9 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.356) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1115.14.56 D. PETRUCCI 9 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.210) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1615.15.33 A. LOWES 22 

#22 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.16.58 A. LOWES 22 

#77 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.18.33 D. AEGERTER 77 

#60 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.18.40 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#60 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.275) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1615.19.00 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#12 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.19.31 M. RINALDI 12 

#65 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.20.08 J. REA 65 

#22 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.216) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1615.21.07 A. LOWES 22 

#22 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.24.59 A. LOWES 22 

#7 Crashed - Turn 415.27.48 I. LECUONA 7 

#7 Rejoined15.28.08 I. LECUONA 7 

#29 Transponder NOT Working15.28.18 A. IANNONE 29 

#19 Lap Time Cancelled (1'33.667) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1115.28.38 A. BAUTISTA 19 

#47 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.29.30 A. BASSANI 47 

#14 Stopped with Technical Problem - Turn 1015.31.06 S. LOWES 14 

#29 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.32.27 A. IANNONE 29 

#21 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.33.09 Z. ZAIDI 21 

#60 Crashed - Turn 1015.34.27 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#60 Rejoined15.34.41 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#21 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.36.27 Z. ZAIDI 21 

#11 Lap Time Cancelled (1'32.746) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1015.36.47 N. BULEGA 11 

#11 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.38.22 N. BULEGA 11 

#12 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.39.41 M. RINALDI 12 

#47 Lap Time Cancelled (8'27.131) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1115.40.44 A. BASSANI 47 

#60 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.252) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1515.41.43 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#95 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.42.04 T. MACKENZIE 95 

#60 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.42.23 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

#65 Lap Time Cancelled (1'34.422) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1515.42.25 J. REA 65 

#45 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.42.41 S. REDDING 45 

#12 Current Lap Time Cancelled - Course Cutting - Turn 115.43.04 M. RINALDI 12 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.518) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1615.43.46 B. SOFUOGLU 99 

#87 Crashed - Turn 1315.46.01 R. GARDNER 87 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.037) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1215.47.10 B. SOFUOGLU 99 

#11 Lap Time Cancelled (1'33.088) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1215.47.15 N. BULEGA 11 

#55 Lap Time Cancelled (1'33.671) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1315.48.23 A. LOCATELLI 55 

#99 Lap Time Cancelled (1'35.037) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1315.48.28 B. SOFUOGLU 99 

#11 Lap Time Cancelled (1'33.088) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1315.48.33 N. BULEGA 11 

End of Session15.49.26

Session Highlights

Clerk Of The Course: Raffaele De Fabritiis

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

15:49

EndStart

13/06/2025 15:00
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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 13-15 June 2025
102/06

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REA 65 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Maxus Yamaha     1'35.444  159,39815:03'21.803J.

GERLOFF 31 USA Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki WorldSBK Team     1'34.906 -0.538  160,30215:03'29.573G.

PETRUCCI 9 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RBarni Spark Racing Team     1'34.799 -0.107  160,48315:03'37.370D.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR BMW M1000RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'33.715 -1.084  162,33915:03'58.068T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR BMW M1000RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'33.686 -0.029  162,38915:05'31.754T.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.434 -0.252  162,82715:06'31.222N.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.431 -0.003  162,83215:08'04.653N.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.417 -0.014  162,85715:09'38.070N.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR BMW M1000RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'33.175 -0.242  163,28015:10'11.961T.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.140 -0.035  163,34115:12'44.276N.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'33.074 -0.066  163,45715:25'15.065N.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR BMW M1000RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'32.912 -0.162  163,74215:33'55.680T.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'32.722 -0.190  164,07815:36'40.042N.

Clerk Of The Course: Raffaele De Fabritiis

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

15:49

EndStart

13/06/2025 15:00
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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

WorldSBK

2.2

Free Practices Combined Results

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 13-15 June 2025
102/06

Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'33.25711 164,078  42    1'32.722N.1 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.722BULEGA

    1'33.0311 163,742       0.190       0.190  36    1'32.912T.2 TUR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000RR     1'32.912RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'33.37219 162,935       0.460       0.650  40    1'33.372A.3 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.654BAUTISTA

    1'34.4105 IND 162,469       0.268       0.918  40    1'33.640Y.4 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.640MONTELLA

    1'33.66987 162,419       0.029       0.947  23    1'33.669R.5 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.157GARDNER

    1'33.7319 IND 162,327       0.053       1.000  36    1'33.722D.6 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.722PETRUCCI

    1'34.17155 162,282       0.026       1.026  36    1'33.748A.7 ITA Pata Maxus Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'33.748LOCATELLI

    1'34.17622 162,175       0.062       1.088  38    1'33.810A.8 GBR bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team bimota KB998 Rimini     1'33.810LOWES

    1'34.08377 162,130       0.026       1.114  40    1'33.836D.9 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'33.836AEGERTER

    1'34.17229 IND 162,111       0.011       1.125  28    1'33.847A.10 ITA Team Pata Go Eleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.847IANNONE

    1'33.88047 162,054       0.033       1.158  35    1'33.880A.11 ITA bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team bimota KB998 Rimini     1'33.981BASSANI

    1'33.8907 162,036       0.010       1.168  26    1'33.890I.12 ESP Honda HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.159LECUONA

    1'33.91014 IND 162,002       0.020       1.188  17    1'33.910S.13 GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4RLOWES

    1'34.43845 IND 161,854       0.086       1.274  37    1'33.996S.14 GBR MGM BONOVO Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.996REDDING

    1'34.44817 IND 161,591       0.153       1.427  34    1'34.149R.15 GBR Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'34.149VICKERS

    1'34.19960 161,505       0.050       1.477  30    1'34.199M.16 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000RR     1'34.271VAN DER MARK

    1'34.42631 161,342       0.095       1.572  36    1'34.294G.17 USA Kawasaki WorldSBK Team Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.294GERLOFF

    1'34.43865 161,098       0.143       1.715  24    1'34.437J.18 GBR Pata Maxus Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.437REA

    1'35.03997 160,832       0.156       1.871  34    1'34.593X.19 ESP Honda HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.593VIERGE

    1'35.75412 IND 160,737       0.056       1.927  42    1'34.649M.20 ITA Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.649RINALDI

    1'36.02895 IND 160,002       0.435       2.362  32    1'35.084T.21 GBR PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'35.084MACKENZIE

    1'36.13099 IND 159,892       0.065       2.427  18    1'35.149B.22 TUR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.149SOFUOGLU

    1'39.37021 IND 155,828       2.482       4.909  28    1'37.631Z.23 MAS PETRONAS MIE Honda Racing Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'37.631ZAIDI

13/06/2025
Clerk Of The Course: Raffaele De Fabritiis
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Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 2nd Session Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

Pirelli Emilia-Romagna Round, 13-15 June 2025

2.3

WorldSBK

102/06

BEST LAP

    1'32.7221 N. BULEGA Ducati Panigale V4R11

    1'32.9122 T. RAZGATLIOGLU BMW M1000RR1

    1'33.6403 Y. MONTELLA Ducati Panigale V4R5

    1'33.6544 A. BAUTISTA Ducati Panigale V4R19

    1'33.7225 D. PETRUCCI Ducati Panigale V4R9

    1'33.7486 A. LOCATELLI Yamaha YZF R155

    1'33.8107 A. LOWES bimota KB998 Rimini22

    1'33.8368 D. AEGERTER Yamaha YZF R177

    1'33.8479 A. IANNONE Ducati Panigale V4R29

    1'33.98110 A. BASSANI bimota KB998 Rimini47

    1'33.99611 S. REDDING Ducati Panigale V4R45

    1'34.14912 R. VICKERS Ducati Panigale V4R17

    1'34.15713 R. GARDNER Yamaha YZF R187

    1'34.15914 I. LECUONA Honda CBR1000 RR-R7

    1'34.27115 M. VAN DER MARK BMW M1000RR60

    1'34.29416 G. GERLOFF Kawasaki ZX-10RR31

    1'34.43717 J. REA Yamaha YZF R165

    1'34.59318 X. VIERGE Honda CBR1000 RR-R97

    1'34.64919 M. RINALDI Yamaha YZF R112

    1'35.08420 T. MACKENZIE Honda CBR1000 RR-R95

    1'35.14921 B. SOFUOGLU Yamaha YZF R199

    1'37.63122 Z. ZAIDI Honda CBR1000 RR-R21

23 S. LOWES Ducati Panigale V4R14

SPEED

Ducati Panigale V4R 276,9A. BAUTISTA 1 19

Ducati Panigale V4R 274,1N. BULEGA 2 11

Ducati Panigale V4R 272,7Y. MONTELLA 3 5

Ducati Panigale V4R 272,7A. IANNONE 4 29

Ducati Panigale V4R 272,7S. REDDING 5 45

BMW M1000RR 272,7T. RAZGATLIOGLU 6 1

Ducati Panigale V4R 271,4R. VICKERS 7 17

Ducati Panigale V4R 271,4D. PETRUCCI 8 9

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 271,4X. VIERGE 9 97

Yamaha YZF R1 271,4D. AEGERTER 10 77

BMW M1000RR 270,0M. VAN DER MARK 11 60

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 270,0G. GERLOFF 12 31

bimota KB998 Rimini 269,3A. LOWES 13 22

Yamaha YZF R1 269,3A. LOCATELLI 14 55

bimota KB998 Rimini 269,3A. BASSANI 15 47

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 268,0T. MACKENZIE 16 95

Yamaha YZF R1 268,0R. GARDNER 17 87

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 267,3I. LECUONA 18 7

Yamaha YZF R1 266,7J. REA 19 65

Ducati Panigale V4R 266,7S. LOWES 20 14

Yamaha YZF R1 265,4B. SOFUOGLU 21 99

Yamaha YZF R1 264,1M. RINALDI 22 12

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 262,1Z. ZAIDI 23 21

SEG. 1

      25.812T. RAZGATLIOGLU1 1

      25.821N. BULEGA2 11

      26.023A. LOCATELLI3 55

      26.070D. PETRUCCI4 9

      26.088R. GARDNER5 87

      26.121G. GERLOFF6 31

      26.158Y. MONTELLA7 5

      26.164D. AEGERTER8 77

      26.180M. VAN DER MARK9 60

      26.180A. BASSANI10 47

      26.190A. BAUTISTA11 19

      26.210R. VICKERS12 17

      26.213I. LECUONA13 7

      26.230A. LOWES14 22

      26.237A. IANNONE15 29

      26.243S. REDDING16 45

      26.265J. REA17 65

      26.267X. VIERGE18 97

      26.342M. RINALDI19 12

      26.391S. LOWES20 14

      26.442B. SOFUOGLU21 99

      26.443T. MACKENZIE22 95

      27.056Z. ZAIDI23 21

SEG. 2

      20.801N. BULEGA1 11

      20.843T. RAZGATLIOGLU2 1

      20.922A. BAUTISTA3 19

      20.994S. REDDING4 45

      20.998A. IANNONE5 29

      21.000D. PETRUCCI6 9

      21.004A. LOWES7 22

      21.014R. VICKERS8 17

      21.021M. VAN DER MARK9 60

      21.042Y. MONTELLA10 5

      21.064G. GERLOFF11 31

      21.082D. AEGERTER12 77

      21.102I. LECUONA13 7

      21.112A. BASSANI14 47

      21.168A. LOCATELLI15 55

      21.221R. GARDNER16 87

      21.248J. REA17 65

      21.299T. MACKENZIE18 95

      21.348X. VIERGE19 97

      21.363M. RINALDI20 12

      21.449B. SOFUOGLU21 99

      21.801S. LOWES22 14

      21.945Z. ZAIDI23 21

SEG. 3

      25.183N. BULEGA1 11

      25.210T. RAZGATLIOGLU2 1

      25.281D. AEGERTER3 77

      25.314A. BAUTISTA4 19

      25.341Y. MONTELLA5 5

      25.360A. LOCATELLI6 55

      25.402A. BASSANI7 47

      25.470A. IANNONE8 29

      25.532I. LECUONA9 7

      25.549M. RINALDI10 12

      25.550A. LOWES11 22

      25.557J. REA12 65

      25.574M. VAN DER MARK13 60

      25.598R. GARDNER14 87

      25.619D. PETRUCCI15 9

      25.711G. GERLOFF16 31

      25.719R. VICKERS17 17

      25.744S. REDDING18 45

      25.754X. VIERGE19 97

      25.790B. SOFUOGLU20 99

      25.799T. MACKENZIE21 95

      26.157S. LOWES22 14

      26.614Z. ZAIDI23 21

SEG. 4

      20.826N. BULEGA1 11

      20.922T. RAZGATLIOGLU2 1

      20.943D. PETRUCCI3 9

      20.949A. LOWES4 22

      20.968A. IANNONE5 29

      20.973S. REDDING6 45

      20.981I. LECUONA7 7

      21.004R. VICKERS8 17

      21.027A. LOCATELLI9 55

      21.028Y. MONTELLA10 5

      21.057A. BASSANI11 47

      21.058A. BAUTISTA12 19

      21.067G. GERLOFF13 31

      21.085D. AEGERTER14 77

      21.086M. VAN DER MARK15 60

      21.124X. VIERGE16 97

      21.125R. GARDNER17 87

      21.215J. REA18 65

      21.235M. RINALDI19 12

      21.246B. SOFUOGLU20 99

      21.265T. MACKENZIE21 95

      21.420S. LOWES22 14

      21.800Z. ZAIDI23 21
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Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

+0.091
Ducati Panigale V4R       25.821       20.801       25.183       20.826111 N. BULEGA ITA

+       0.0911    1'32.722
    1'32.631

   

+0.125
BMW M1000RR       25.812       20.843       25.210       20.92212 T. RAZGATLIOGLU TUR

+       0.1252    1'32.912
    1'32.787

   

+0.010
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.190       20.922       25.314       21.058193 A. BAUTISTA ESP

+       0.1704    1'33.654
    1'33.484

 +0.021+0.139

+0.019
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.158       21.042       25.341       21.02854 Y. MONTELLA ITA

+       0.0713    1'33.640
    1'33.569

+0.034 +0.015+0.003

+0.061
Yamaha YZF R1       26.023       21.168       25.360       21.027555 A. LOCATELLI ITA

+       0.1706    1'33.748
    1'33.578

+0.019 +0.090 

+0.192
Yamaha YZF R1       26.164       21.082       25.281       21.085776 D. AEGERTER SUI

+       0.2248    1'33.836
    1'33.612

 +0.032 

+0.019
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.070       21.000       25.619       20.94397 D. PETRUCCI ITA

+       0.0905    1'33.722
    1'33.632

+0.054 +0.017 

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.237       20.998       25.470       20.968298 A. IANNONE ITA

+       0.1749    1'33.847
    1'33.673

 +0.108+0.066

+0.028
bimota KB998 Rimini       26.230       21.004       25.550       20.949229 A. LOWES GBR

+       0.0777    1'33.810
    1'33.733

+0.049   

 
bimota KB998 Rimini       26.180       21.112       25.402       21.0574710 A. BASSANI ITA

+       0.23010    1'33.981
    1'33.751

+0.069 +0.161 

 
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       26.213       21.102       25.532       20.981711 I. LECUONA ESP

+       0.33114    1'34.159
    1'33.828

+0.144  +0.187

+0.102
BMW M1000RR       26.180       21.021       25.574       21.0866012 M. VAN DER MARK NED

+       0.41015    1'34.271
    1'33.861

+0.008 +0.203+0.097

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       26.210       21.014       25.719       21.0041713 R. VICKERS GBR

+       0.20212    1'34.149
    1'33.947

